STRIPLINE FLANGE TERMINATIONS
P.O. BOX 18802, Clearwater, FL 33762
1-800-526-0704
Specifications
Impedance: 50 Ohms
Tolerance: ±5%
Power: 1 Watt

REV. A
11/15/12
Ordering Information:
Example: RFT 5 18 - 6
Series #
Frequency range
Contact type
Flange size:
5:  0.500 SQ
10: 1.000 SQ
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS:  POWER RATING = 20 WATTS
PART #
FREQUENCY
RANGE (GHz)
VSWR (MAX)
DC - 2
VSWR (MAX)
2 - 4
VSWR (MAX)
4 - 8
VSWR (MAX)
8 - 12
VSWR (MAX)
12 - 18
RFT502-1 DC TO 2 1.10
RFT504-1 DC TO 4 1.10 1.10
RFT508-1 DC TO 8 1.10 1.10 1.15
RFT512-1 DC TO 12 1.10 1.10 1.15 1.25
RFT518-1 DC TO 18 1.10 1.10 1.15 1.25 1.30
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS:  POWER RATING = 10 WATTS
PART #
FREQUENCY
RANGE (GHz)
VSWR (MAX)
DC - 2
VSWR (MAX)
2 - 4
VSWR (MAX)
4 - 8
VSWR (MAX)
8 - 12
VSWR (MAX)
12 - 18
RFT502-X DC TO 2 1.10
RFT504-X DC TO 4 1.10 1.10
RFT508-X DC TO 8 1.10 1.10 1.20
RFT518-X DC TO 12 1.10 1.10 1.20 1.30 1.35
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS:  POWER RATING = 10 WATTS
PART #
FREQUENCY
RANGE (GHz)
VSWR (MAX)
DC - 2
VSWR (MAX)
2 - 4
VSWR (MAX)
4 - 8
VSWR (MAX)
8 - 12
VSWR (MAX)
12 - 18
RFT502-10 DC TO 2 1.10
RFT504-10 DC TO 4 1.10 1.10
RFT508-10 DC TO 8 1.10 1.10 1.20
RFT512-10 DC TO 12 1.10 1.10 1.20 1.30
RFT518-10 DC TO 18 1.10 1.10 1.20 1.30 1.35
0.500 [12.70]
0.340 [8.64]
0.050 [1.27]
Ø0.106 [Ø2.69]